EN Mounting instructions
Speed controller for single phase voltage controllable mo-
tors.
Technical data
Voltage: 230 Vac - 50Hz
Article code Current range Fuse A
EVS-0-15-DT 0.1-1.5 A F-3.15 A-H (5*20mm)
EVS-0-30-DT 0.1-3.0 A F-5.0 A-H (5*20mm)

30/03/2010
EVS
order code A B C D E net weight gross weight
EVS-0-15-DT 115 180 85 98 140 575 g 690 g
EVS-0-30-DT 115 180 85 98 140 625 g 740 g
EVS-0-60-DT 115 180 85 98 140 785 g 900 g
EVS-0100-DT 115 180 85 98 140 785 g 900 g
According to
the low voltage
directive:
2006/95/EC /